

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 87 OF 2006 IN Civil Appeal 2501/2002

RAJA MOHAMMED AMIR MOHAMMED KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.N. MENON SECRETARY COMMERCE MIN. &ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as contemnors/respondents and office report)

Date: 28/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vivek Tankha, Sr. adv.

Mrs.Anjali K.Varma, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. for impleadment is allowed.

Amended petition is taken on record.

Issue notice, returnable within four weeks, to the respondents as per

the cause-title in the amended petition.

To be listed in July, 2006.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master