

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 87 OF 2006 IN Civil Appeal 2501/2002

RAJA MOHAMMED AMIR MOHAMMED KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.N. MENON SECRETARY COMMERCE MIN. &ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr. Raj Singh Rana ,Adv

Mr. R.N. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Request of the learned counsel for the applicant for dasti service stands allowed.

File affidavit with proof of dasti service in respect of respondent nos. 9,12,20 and 21 within a week.

The counter, if any, shall be filed within the above period.

List again on 19.7.2006.

UMAR )

(B.SUDHEENDRA K

REGISTRAR

ns