

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.1-2 & 4-15 in CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 87 OF 2006 IN Civil Appeal

2501/2002

RAJA MOHAMMED AMIR MOHAMMED KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.N. MENON SECRETARY COMMERCE MIN. &ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and permission to file impleading party as respondents and

directions/modification and office report))

WITH

IA Nos.19-23 and IA No.....in CA No. 2501/2002

(For directions/clarification, impleadment, stay and exemption from filing OT and office report)

Date: 09/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.V.Kapur, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Anjali Kr. Varma, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Thomas Jorge, Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv.

Mr. S.Borthakur, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG

Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr. Shreekant N.Terdal, Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Rana ,Adv

Mr. Shadd Anwar, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Chander Jain, Adv.

: 2 :

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Vimla Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks for filing Rejoinder Affidavit in

view of the letters circulated.

(Meenakshi)

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master