

IT E M NO.1

COURT NO.3

S E C T I O N IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONT E M P T P E T I T I O N (C) NO. 8 7 OF 2 0 0 6 IN Civil Appeal 2 5 0 1 / 2 0 0 2

RA J A MOHA M M E D AMI R MOHAM M E D KH A N

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

S.N. ME N O N S E C R E T A R Y COMM E R C E MIN. &AN R .

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for impleadment, direction/
documents and rejoinder affidavit, permission

modification, permission to file
to file application for direction

,
exemption from filing O.T., permission to
permission to file additional affidavit and office

file additional documents and
report)

with

I.A. Nos.1 9- 2 3 & 2 9- 3 0 in C.A. No.2 5 0 1 / 2 0 0 2

(For application for directions and clarification of Court's order and office report)

Date: 1 7 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHA N

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Salm a n Khurs hid, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Anjali K. Var m a , Adv.

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Ku m a r Bans a l, Adv.

Mr. Shreek a nt N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ka mlendr a Mishr a, Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Ran a, Adv.

Ms. Rekh a P a ndey, Adv.

Mr. Rohitash S. Nagar, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

2

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Ku m a r Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Ra mes h Shukl a, Adv.

Mr. Sal m a n Khur shid, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Anjali K. Var m a , Adv.

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG
Mr. R. K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Chandra Jain, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

State of U.P. is permitted to file its reply.

I.A. Nos.47-48.

Issue notice.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, learned counsel accepts notice on
behalf of Union of India.

I.A. Nos.2 & 26

I.A. Nos.2 & 26 are allowed subject to just exceptions.
Process be given dasti as well.

(K. K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master