

IT E M NO.1(P.H.)

COU RT NO.7

SECT I O N I X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Conmt. Pet.(Civil) No.87 of 2006
in CIV I L AP P E A L NO. 2501 OF 2002

RA J A MO H A M M E D A M I R MO H A M M A D K H A N

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

S.N. M E N O N SEC R E T A R Y CO M M E R C E M I N. & AN R. Respondent(s)

[For Appln.(s) for impleadment, direction/modification, permission to file documents and rejoinder affidavit, permission to file appln. for direction, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file addl. documents and permission to file additional affidavit and office report)

WITH

I.A.NOS. 2, 10-15, 19-26, 29-30, 35-48 AND 59 IN C.A.NO.2501 / 2002.

(for Directions and impleadment and clarification of Court's order and office report)

Date: 03/03 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E ALTA M A S KA B I R

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E CY R I A C JOSE P H

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

Contmt.Pet.87/06 in
CA 2501 /02
/applicant

Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Anjali K. Varma, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmad, Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Asha Ram, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Chandra Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Ram, Adv.

Mr. Shirish Kr. Misra, Adv.

2

IA24 in CA.2501 / 02 Mr. Shrish Kumar Mishra,Adv.

3

St.of UP

Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG.

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Mishra , Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

IA.14

Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Jain, Adv.

IA 15

Mr. Prashant Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.

IAS 5-11
in Contmt.Pet.87
of 2006

Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Latha Krishnamurthi,
Mr. Sourabh Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rajdeep Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Shukla, Adv.
Ms. R.P. Mala, Adv.
Ms. Joyeeta Banerjee, Adv.

I.As.23,24,25,35,36
to 46 applicant/
respondent

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.

C.P.87/06

Mr. N.K. Bajpai, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Garg, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Gopal Garg, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

R1

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be listed tomorrow, as a continuing part-heard
matter.

4

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master