

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 49 IN CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 87 OF 2006 IN
Civil Appeal 2501/2002

RAJA MOHAMMED AMIR MOHAMMED KHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.N. MENON SECRETARY COMMERCE MIN. &ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 19/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
/applcnt. Mrs. Anjali K.Varma, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be taken up on Monday.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master