

15th February, 2011, for further hearing and let the records of the proceedings taken by Justice Wadhwa pursuant to the order passed by us on 6th March, 2009, be kept on the records in the custody of the Secretary General.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master