



Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta ,AOR  
Mr. Mohit, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Singh, Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.-on-Record.

Mr. Awanish Sinha, Adv.-on-Record.

Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Today when IA Nos.49 to 57 in Contempt  
Petition(C)NO.87 of 2006 in Civil Appeal No.2501  
of 2002, is taken up for consideration, it is  
submitted that the additional affidavit which  
has been filed on behalf of the  
petitioner/applicant, is yet to be properly  
scrutinised by the alleged contemnors and that  
some more time may be granted for the aforesaid  
purpose. Similarly, I.A.No.58, which has also  
been filed by the petitioner/applicant, in the  
contempt petition, will possibly require a short  
affidavit from the respondents/alleged  
contemnors. Accordingly, let the matter,  
including I.A.58, be listed for further  
consideration on 20th March, 2012. The

-3- IAS.49 to57 in C.P(C)87/06 IN C.A.No.2501/02

respondents/alleged contemnors in I.A.58, are  
directed to file their respective affidavits by  
13th March, 2012; rejoinder, thereto, if any, may  
be filed by 16th March, 2012.

Leave is given to the respondents to file  
their response to the report filed by Justice  
D.P.Wadhwa, in the Registry.

Let these matters retain their position  
in the list.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar